		an a
• • •	401.32 TWO RIVERS NORTH	
) (₽1. •
	CONTRACT FOR THE SALE OF REAL ESTATE	
	OREGON LTD., herein called Seller, and W. J. and Leatrice J. McGillvrey	
	AGREEMENT: Seller, agrees to sell, and Buyer agrees to buy, real property and its appurtenances described as: Lot Block D	in the second se
۲۵ میں ۲۹ میں ۲۹ میں ۲۵ میں ۲۹ میں	(f) ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE (g) Deferred Payment Price $(a+d+e)$ (h) Total of Payments $(c+d+e)$ (c) $(c+d+e$	See. 1. 1 2
	Buyer will pay the temainder of the purchase price, with interest on the declining outstanding balance at Pight and one half percent (O ² ⁽ⁿ⁾) in PO ⁽ⁿ⁾ equal monthly payments of A ⁸ .94 O ¹ D ¹	
	principal residence initial	for the second
	NOTICE TO BUYER You have the option to void your contract or agreement by notice to the Seller if you do not receive a property report of Housing and Urban Development, in advance of, or at the time of your signing the contract or agreement. If you the contract or agreement by notice to the Seller until midnight of the third business day following business holidays: New Year's Day, Washington's Birthday, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Columbus Day, Veteran's	
	SELLER D-CHUTES ESTATES OREGON LTD. BUYER	multi - 1 - 1 - 1 - the the state
	Broker Dan David & Assoc. Ltd. Address PO Box 58 Orescent Lake; Ord. Salesman By Dichard Robinson District D. Mr. Dielenny	6 - 4 1
	General Partner SEND TAX STATEMENTS TO THE BUYERS STATE OF OREGON AT 2645 Country Lane	a Tarapan Barata Sarapa Jace Ta parta para da Saraba Day
	County of <u>Klamath</u>) ss. <u>Eugene, Or. 97401</u> Nov. 26, 1977	Bite 1
	Personally appeared the above-named BARBARA A. BEDARD, General Parner to D-CHUTES ESTATES OREGON LTD., and acknowledging the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act. Before me Notary Public for Oregon	I Constant
	STATE OF OREGON	
No.	County of Klamath) My Commission expires: XMKYXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
	Nov. 26, 1977	Minute and a second second
	Personally appeared the above-named Mr. & Mre. McGillvrey and acknowledged the foregoing	
· 사양 도망 	After recording return to:	
	Central Oregon Escrow Ser. Notary Public for Oregon	1000 - 10000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1
	358 East Marshall Bend, Ore. My Commission expires: Dec. 20, 1977	
ck o		

Sec. 1

.Š

5

• • • • •

1. S. 1.

and the factor of

utori deen u Di aver Di aver Di aver

$A_{12}/6t$

Software Constant

· .

an an an Araba An Araba an Araba An Araba an Araba An Araba

un magu kelabat kelabat addina taun un angelu kelabat gagagan pulakenti kelabat falkup turun angelabat kelabat sa

and the second secon Second second

 $(1,1,2,\dots,2,n)$, the set of the

(a) A = 0 (b) A = 0 (

and a start of the second s Second second

1. See the second seco second sec

and the second second

The second s

and the second s

STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.

I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the <u>8th</u> day of <u>December</u> A.D., 19<u>77</u> at <u>11:25</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol <u>N77</u>

of ______on Page 23781

FEE_\$6.00_

WM. D. MILNE, County Clerk By Sesnether Giloth Deputy

1. az

23782

بې







68 10 10" d A